ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Part Number
Used with
Cable Ties‡ Color Environment
Mounting
Method
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
TMSTLHS6-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH
Black Outdoors
1/4" stud dia. (6mm) 1000 5000
TMSTLHS8-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH 5/16" stud dia (8mm) 1000 5000
TMSTHS10-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/8" stud dia. (10mm) 500 —
TMSTHS11-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 7/16" stud dia. (11mm) 500 —
TMSTHS12-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 12mm stud dia. 500 —
TMSTHS13-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 1/2" stud dia. (13mm) 500 —
TMSTHS16-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 5/8" stud dia. (16mm) 500 —
TMSTHS19-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/4" stud dia. (19mm) 500 —